
LOT 5 UNIT 1 THREE RIVERS ESTATE

327-638, WD 1195-1190, WD 1282-5

MORGAN DAVID RANDAL/MORGAN BRYNN PARKER
P O BOX 552
FORT WHITE, FL 32038-0552

00-00-00-00533-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

100000.01 1.00/

12/20/2017 HC 1.54 125,000 0 0 125,000

STANDARD
3

412,355
3,114

125,000
540,469

0
540,469

0
540,469
540,469

0

544,951

1282/0590 9/29/2014 WD Q I 01 142,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT J JORDAN

DAVID RANDAL & BRYN

1195/1190 5/28/2010 WD Q I 01 141,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

E BROWN BALLARD & ART

ROBERT J JORDAN
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34327 RELOCATE 275 08/09/2016

34328 SFR 967 08/09/2016

HX Base Yr

220 SW RIVERSIDE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0300 01 3,148 116.7075 142.38 448,212 2017 2017 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

2 SFR PILING  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 2568

BAS 400 100 400 52,396

BAS 1,084 100 1,084 141,993

FOP 840 30 252 33,010

FSP 130 40 52 6,812

FUS 1,084 100 1,084 141,993

UOP 224 20 45 5,894

UOP 668 20 134 17,553

UST 80 45 36 4,716

UST 136 45 61 7,990

4,646 3,148 412,355

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W28 S13 W6 S8 E6 S16 E28 N37 $
FUS=[ORIG=-50,0] W28 S13 W6 S8 E6 S16 E28 N37 $
FOP=[ORIG=0,-20] N15 W10 N8 E10 N13 W28 S13 E11 S8 W11 S15
E28 $
UOP=[ORIG=-28,37] S8 E46 N8 W12 N16 E25 N6 W25 N3 W6 S25 W28
$
BAS=[ORIG=18,37] E13 N16 W25 S16 E12 $
UOP=[ORIG=-78,37] S8 E28 N8 W28 $
UST=[ORIG=-28,-43] W6 S8 E17 N8 W11 $
FSP=[ORIG=18,45] S2 E13 N10 W13 S8 $
UST=[ORIG=0,-35] N8 W10 S8 E10 $
.
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1 0084 DOCK-RIVER 0 0 0 0 330.00 UT 14.50 14.50 100 1993 1993 3 40 1,914

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

3,114

1 0132 C SFR RIVER 0 A-1 100.00 672.00 100.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1,250.00 1,250.00 125,000


